
SCL #:

DateRun:

Experimenters:

ClientType:

ProjectNumber:

Substrates:

PartType:

Contaminants:

Cleaning Methods:

Analytical Methods:

Purpose:

Experimental
Procedure:

Results:

Summary:

Conclusion:

1998

02/13/1998

Jason Marshall

Light Manufacturer

Project #1

Coupon

Reports

The following is a listing of the reports that you requested from the lab’s database of effective cleaning
trials.

Database Search for client resulted in requests for the following SCL#:

96-427-01-2*
96-429-01-2 
96-429-02-2*
96-431-01-8
97-435-01-8
96-452-01-5
97-538-07-3 
97-545-01-3
97-550-01-3

These client type reports were faxed to the client along with the slides of the laboratory documentation
presentation to be made at the Mr. Clean Conference in April.
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